Linear
OWL
Wraparound
Achieve a balance
of performance
and appeal
The Day-Brite / CFI LED OWL wraparound
is an ideal selection for residential and light
commercial applications offering an optimal
balance between LED performance and
quality of light.
Features
• Small profile footprint with performance
similar to wider conventional wraparounds
• Hi-lumen 2' options available with
similar performance to conventional
fluorescent 4'
• 2', 4', and 8' tandem options available
• 50,000hr (L70) LED lumen maintenance1
• 5 year warranty based on 25°C ambient3
• 80+ CRI
• Diffused acrylic lens provides optimum
visual comfort
• DLC listed4
8-5/8"
(219mm)
2-11/16" (68mm)
1. Based on 25°C ambient operating temperature.
2. OWL450L840 input power is 53W vs a 2-light F32T8 HPF ballast at 277V drawing 62W.
3. Visit www.philips.com/warranties for full warranty information.
4. OWL luminaires are Designlights Consortium® qualified. Please see the DLC QPL list for
exact catalog numbers (http://www.designlights.org/QPL).
5. Nominal total delivered lumens.
6. 8' tandem units are double nominal lumens shown. Available in 50L (10,000lm) and 70L
(14,000lm) flux packages.
7. EMLED option not available for 347V 5000lm, 7000lm, 8' 10,000lm and 8' 14,000lm,
and 2' models.
Ordering guide Example:  OWL240L840-UNV-DIM
Series Length Lumens5 Color Voltage Driver
OWL
OWL OW LED
Wraparound
2 2' length 30L 3000 lumens
40L 4000 lumens
850 80 CRI, 5000K
840 80 CRI, 4000K
835 80 CRI, 3500K
UNV Universal 120/277v
347 347V
DIM 0-10v dimming driver
SDIM 100/40 step dimming
EMLED7 integral emergency
battery pack
4 4' length
8 8' length6
40L 4000 lumens
50L 5000 lumens
70L 7000 lumens
OWL LED wraparound
Linear
Benefits
• Exceptional long life providing 50,000 hour
L70 lumen maintenance1
• Superior performance with enhanced
diffusion for premium aesthetic appeal
• Ideal use for general illumination
in residential and light commercial
applications
• 15% or higher energy savings compared
to fluorescent2
© 2019 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. This document contains information relating to the
product portfolio of Signify which information may be subject to change. No representation
or warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of the information included herein is given
and any liability for any action in reliance thereon is disclaimed. All trademarks are owned by
Signify Holding or their respective owners.
PDb-1404BN_OWL_wraparound_bulletin 02/19 page 2 of 2
Signify North America Corporation
200 Franklin Square Drive,
Somerset, NJ 08873
Telephone 855-486-2216
Signify Canada Ltd.
281 Hillmount Road,
Markham, ON, Canada L6C 2S3
Telephone 800-668-9008
The information presented in this document is not intended as any commercial offer and does not form part of any quotation or contract.